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GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Red 23s 14.00-14.5032s 12.50 36s 12.00
40s 12.00fair qual 6.00-7.00 48s 10.00S6i
8.50While 27-32 s 11.00 36-40 s 10.00 48s
8.50 Indian RiverRed 23-27 s 13.50-14.00
32s 12.50 one label 13.5036 s 12.50-13.00
40s 11.50-12.00 48s 10.50-11.00fair qual
32s 9-9.50 36s 8.50 40s 8- 8.50 48s
7.50-800 White 23-40 s 10.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm 95-115$
22 00 one label 30.00 140 s 20.00 one label

26.00 165 s 21.00-22.00 200 s 18.00 fair
qual 95-115 s few 22.00 140-16Ss 20.00
AZ cm 140 s 22.00 fair qual 140s
18.00- 165 s 17.00-18.00 200s
14.00- BAHAMAS 4/5 buctn fair
qual 75s 12.00 95-115 s 14.00-15.00.

LIMES STEADY 10-lb cm Persian
Seedless type FL 48-63 s 7.00 few
8.00-9.00 MEXICO 48$ 8.00 few 6.00 54s
8.00.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS NO
SALES REPORTED.

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Navel48s
one label 26.00 56s one label 26.00fair
cond 15.00 72s 22.00 one label 26
00 88s 20.00 one label 26.00 113s

This year's
com yield
leaders
surprised
some people,
too. ... tUUtt

E. Mervin Hursh
Ephrata, PA
Planted: Juna 1,1990 in30 inch rows
Solity pa: Loam
Fartllfcnr: 3 gallons 9*lB 9 plus 2 quarts sulfur

startar I Name
Inaaollddar 9 Ik* Furadan
Previous Crop: Corn
Harvaatad; October26.1990 with a JD combine I Address

Plants % Tml % Bu/Acrt
Brand Vanaty ParAcra lodg Wl Met 55%

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa

97 SB
157 50

1193
1200 State

18.00- fair cond 15.00 138s
16.00- fair cond 14.00 163 s 16.00

fair qnal & cond S6-72s 88s 12.00-15.00
113 s 12.00 FL 4/5 buctn Navels 40s
14.00- 48s 14.00- 15.00 ord cond
4-4.50 S6s 15.00 ord cond 4-4.50 64s
13.00- 80s 11.00-13.00 100s
9.00- Pineapple 64s 12.00-13.50fair
xond 9.00 80s 12.00-13.00few 13.50 fair
cond 9.00 100 s 9.00-12.00 125s
10.50-11.50 some loas 9.00 Hamlin 80s
ord cond S.OO-6.00.

TANGELOS STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Orlando 64s fair cond 8.00 ord cond
3.00- 66s fair cond 6.00-8.00 80s fair
cond 8.00-9.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 100s
ord cond 3.00- 5.00 125 s ord cond
4.00- Minneola 40s 14.00-15.00 fair
cond 10,00 54s 14.00-16.00 some 17.00
fair cond 10.00 64s 14.00-16.00 some
17.00 fair cond 10.00 ord cond 5.00-6.00

80s 13.00-15.00fair cond 10.00 ord cond
5.00 100 s 9.0013.00 CA buctn Orlando
Ige fair cond 8.00.

TANGERINES STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
& crt Honey type 64s 14.00 80120s
22.0023.00 fair qual 14.00 fair cond
8.00-10.00 150 s 20.00 fair cond
8.0010.00 176 s fair cond 10.00ord cond
5.00180 s 16.00 MEXICO 4/5 bucrt Dancy
ord cond 80176 s 3.005.00 Honey type

Prescott, Wl 54021

We know that some people think of
Jacques as an unlikely candidate to be the
new hybrid performance leader. But it's not

the first time events have taken a surprising
turn.

Actually, the more you know about
Jacques plant breeding research program,
the less surprising it is. It's a program that's
turned out 45 new hybrids and varieties in
justthe past four years. And the research
pipeline is full of promising new contenders.

The folks who aren't surprised are

UMI *hose who have seen acc* ues new
„ %

performance levels firsthand —on their
_*\f s own farms And that's a group which

has grown substantially over the
past few years.

i—’ t AOVAMAtjC I
So see your Jacques «*tv

dealer or talk to one of your
_ V“''Vm.neighbors who planted Jacques

this spring to compare with his c

other brand Just don't be / x
surprised when the underdog ( 1 Y~

' -JVL I v 1 I,

* 1*wins

« Registered trademark of
Jacques Seed Company c 1990

r

1 I am interested in more information.
1 Send me a free copy of the 1990 Jacques Yieldbook,

4170 24.000
4550 23,300

4750 23,600
4000 23,600

147 50
159 57 j Couni

ord cond ISOs 2.003.00.
TEMPLES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5

buctn 66s fair cond 8.00-10.00 80s
13.0014.00 fair cond 9.0010.00 100s
13.5016.50fair qual 11.00fair cond 10.00
125 s 13.0015.50 fair cond 8.0010.50.

APPLES STEADY cm tray pack WA
Red Delicious WAExFcy 88s 17.50 138s
14.00 one label 64-80 s 25.00 88s 23.00
100 s 21.00 USExFcy 56s fair cond 10.00
88s 18.00 100 s 17.00-17.50 113s
16.50- WAFcy 72-125 s 16.00 Gol-
den Delicious WAExFcy 80-88 s fair cond
15.00-16.00 100 s 16.00-18.00 113 s 16.00

one label 80-88 s 23.00 100 s 22.00 113s
18.50 USExFcy 80s 18.00 88s 18.50 100s
16.50- 17.00 GrannySmith WAEXFcy 88s
18.50 100 s 16.50-17.00 USEXFcy 80s
15.50 88s 15.50 100 s 14.50-16.00 fair
cond 12.00poor cond 1.00-3.00cm 12-3 lb
film bags WA Golden Delicious USEXFcy
2-1/4" min fair qual & cond 7.00.

APPLE-PEARS OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

APRICOTS CHILE 2-lyr lug Katy &

Din* 80-102 s ord cond 3.00-5.00.
AVOCADOS LOWER CA 2-lyr cm

Hass 48s 37.0040.00 60s 33.00.
BANANAS Imports cm approximately

1®

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 19, 1991413
40-lb 13.75 fair qual 10.00-10.75 film
wipd 13.50 liMtilutional pack Petite ISOs
11.00.

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS
LIGHT CHILE flats 12-1/2 pt film wipd
cups via air 18.00.

BLUEBERRIES OFFERINGS LIGHT
NEW ZEALANDflats 12-1/2pi film wipd
cups via air 23.00-24.00.

CHERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 20-lb

lug wipd Black Seedless poor cond 3 00
Emperor fair cond 1000- 11.00 film bags
Red Seedless fair cond 800-1000 16-lb
lug wipd Thompson Seedless fair cond
5.00 CHILE 18-lb lug wipd Thompson
Seedless 18.00-24 00 mos 20.00-22.00 Ige
25.00- sml 16.00-20.00 mos
17.00- Perlette 14.00 ord cond
6.00- Flame Seedless 22 00-25 00 mos
23.00- sml20 00 BlackBeauty Seed-
less 20.00 film bags Flame Seedless 21.00.

KIWIFRUIT OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

MANGOS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

NECTARINES OFFERINGS LIGHT
CHILE 2-lyr lug Red Diamond 40-54s
18.00 60s 17.00 70s 1600

PAPAYAS HAWAII ctn via air 9s
9-9.50 10s 9-9.50 few 11.50 11s 9-9 50.

PEACHES OFFERINGS LIGHT
CHILE 2-lyr lug Flavor crest 40-50 s 14.00
60s 13.00 Spring crest 66s poor cond 25.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 buctn wrpd
US#l D’Anjou 90s 23 00 100 s 21.00 110s
20.00 120 s 19.50 135 s 18.50Bartlett 165s
14.00 Red Bartlett 120 s 14.00 Bose fair
cond 110-ISOs 15.00 165 s 15 00 fair
appear 12.00 OR 4/5 buctn wrpd Bose
US#l 80-90 s 28.00 100 s 26.00 fair cond
16.00-18.00 110 s 25,00 120 s 24.00 135s
18.50.

PERSIMMONS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

PINEAPPLES ABOUT STEADY
HAWAII ctn via air 12s 11.75-12 00 COS-
TA RICA 2-lyr cm 12-14 s 12 50-13 00.

PLUMS STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug Red
Beaut 60-70 s 18.00 80s 16.00 90s 14.00
98-100 s 10.00Black Beaut 96s 8.00-10.00
Black Amber 60s 18.00 18-lb lug 108 sz
13.50- 14.00.

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS.
RASPBERRIES NO SALES

REPORTED.
STRAWBERRIES HIGHER flats 12-1

pt bkt FL mos med 12.00-14.00some bias
18.00 MEXICO mos med via air 27.00
COSTA RICA med-lge 12.00-12 50 few
13.00 NEW ZEALAND flats 9-1 fit film
wrpd cups med via air 22 00-2300.

CANTALOUPS OFFERINGS LIGHT
MEXICO 1/2 crt 12-18 s 26 00-28 00

HONEYDEWS HIGHER BRAZIL 2/3
cm 4s 12 00 5s 1400 ECUADOR 2/3 ctn

9s 9.00 10s 8.00.
MISC MELONS OFFERINGS INSUF

TO QUOTE.

Wanted To Buy
Crippled and

Disabled Sows
and Boars

Hogs Slaughtered For
Federal Inspection

PHONE 717-274-7609

5700 21.500
6770 20,600
5310 23.600
EXP 9105 22,600

7700 23,600
7770 24,300
EXP 0110 18,100
TRIO4O 22,100

7620 23,600
7900 22,900
7910 23,300
8210 22,900
TR1125 23,300

8400 22,900
8510 22,600

Phone

1 Best time to call

| Clip and mail to:

Barry Hoke
RD #3 Lawn Rd. Box 360
Manhoim, PA 17545

AVOID CAPITAL GAINS
TAX

When Selling Your
FARM - CATTLE -

MACHINERY
For Information Call

John P. Cuomo, CLU, ChFC

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Tam

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa
Tam

Jaoquaa
Jaoquaa

145 56
183 56
130 57

21 1 57

136 56
43 56
9 6 57

20 7 57

72 57
182 56
149 56
136 56
75 56

10 7 56
123 57

1165
103 2

204
19 8
180
188

125 7
1050
105 4
1333

21 4
24 0
234
22 9

146 8
142 4
1175
141 9

238
24 8
25 5
259
24 2

1499
138 1
1297
1306
1390

127 0
1499


